National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
April 2, 2008
LM111JAN
Voltage Comparator
General Description

■ Offset voltage null capability
■ Strobe capability
Ordering Information
NS PART NUMBER JAN PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
JL111BCA JM38510/10304BCA J14A 14LD CERDIP
JL111BGA JM38510/10304BGA H08C 8LD TO-99 Metal Can
JL111BHA JM38510/10304BHA W10A 10LD CERPACK
JL111BPA JM38510/10304BPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
JL111SGA JM38510/10304SGA H08C 8LD TO-99 Metal Can
JL111SHA JM38510/10304SHA W10A 10LD CERPACK
JL111SPA JM38510/10304SPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
JL111SZA JM38510/10304SZA WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
© 2008 National Semiconductor Corporation 201420 www.national.com
L
M
1